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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS
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2,531.19 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            BLOOMER TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN
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KNAPP DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

1                1 DR
1-

KNAPP DRAIN 40,517 FT.

08/28/2018
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MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
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